APPLICATION
Medium, high pressure
SECTOR
Mobil / Industrial
MAX. SPEED
3000 min
-1
E

f) Max. up to 50% of the displacement.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
HOW TO ORDER SINGLE PUMPS
Plata 3000
34 002 D037-007
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
0
4
/1
0
.1
9
9
9
R
e
p
la
c
e
s
:
1
0
.9
7
HOW TO ORDER MULTIPLE PUMPS
* For assembled multiple pumps, the rotation code letter
is added at the end of the complete ordering code.
# Omit code only if ordering assembled multiple pumps.
a) Not available for front sections.
b) Standard setting 280 bar.
Pump
type
Rota-
tion
–
Drive
shaft
Mounting
flange
–
Ports
position
Ports
IN/OUT
– Seals –
Regula-
tors
–
Addit.
options
Fluid –
Interm.
flange
Cou-
pling
–
LVP 30 S * – 04 S5 – L MD/QB – N # – RP0 – E ... – AS5 04 /
Front section
LVP 30 S # – 04 S5 – L MD/QB – N – LS2 – E ...
Rear section
1 Pump type (cilindr. max)
CODE
in3/rev cm3/rev
1.74 29 LVP 30
2.76 46 LVP 48
4.38 73 LVP 75
2 Rotation CODE
Anti-clockwise S
Clockwise D
3 Drive shaft CODE
SAE “B” spline (13 teeth) 04